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July 202530 June 2025 - 
6 July 2025

Monday 30 June
12:30 - 14:00 Lunch with Grainne Hennessy - Dara Deering
15:30 - 16:30 EMT CC 30.06.2025 (MR 07.04) - Company Secretary 
HBFI

Wednesday 2 July
09:30 - 10:30 EMT Weekly (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
11:00 - 12:00 Risk Training (MR 08.08) - Aileen Joyce
13:00 - 14:30 1pm Lunch Meeting: Dara Deering HBFI/  

 (PTSB, 56 St. Stephen's Green, Dulin 2) - 
Behan, Siobhan

Friday 4 July
10:00 - 10:45 Interview - Head of Risk Candidate (MR08.03) - 
Lauren Carey
11:00 - 11:45 Interview - Head of Risk Candidate (MR08.03) - 
Lauren Carey
12:00 - 12:45 Interview - Head of Risk Candidate (MR08.03) - 
Lauren Carey

Tuesday 1 July
10:00 - 10:25 Quick update on end-to-end review of finance 
process (MR HBFI Office) - Denise Donovan
11:00 - 11:50 AI - Microsoft & HBFI (MR 08.04 (12)_Zoom Room) -
Denise Donovan
14:00 - 15:00 Q3 HBFI IA Planning Call - Operational Risk 
Management (MR 00.03 (10)) - Peter McPhillips (External)
14:30 - 15:30 Quarterly Meeting HBFI - Dept of Finance  (MR 
08.03 (8)_Teams_Zoom_Webex Room; MR 08.04 (12)_Zoom Room) - 
Paula Flinter
16:00 - 17:00 Martin Whelan - Housing Agency

Thursday 3 July
10:00 - 10:45 Interview -  (MR08.05) - Lauren 
Carey
15:00 - 16:00 HBFI Business Results Planning Meeting (Dara's 
Office) - Dara Deering

Saturday 5 July

Sunday 6 July
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July 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 20257 July 2025 - 
13 July 2025

Monday 7 July
10:00 - 10:30 SME Research Brief - Project Team & Timelines - 
Caragh Hyland
11:00 - 12:00 Round 1 Evaluations  (MR08.03) - Lauren Carey
14:00 - 14:25 Capacity Planning Catch Up (MR HBFI Office) - 
Cecilia Fourie
15:00 - 16:00 Equality Committee Meeting (MR 08.04 (12)_Zoom 
Room) - Leticia Marti

Wednesday 9 July
09:30 - 10:30 EMT Weekly (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
11:00 - 12:00 Catch Up (MR HBFI Office) - Laura Finnegan
12:30 - 13:30 Lunch Catch Up  (Marker Hotel (Bar area)) - Dara 
Deering
15:00 - 15:30 HBFI(L) CC Prep (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering

Friday 11 July
05:00

Tuesday 8 July
11:30 - 12:30 Catch up (The Marker Hotel (bar area)) - Dara 
Deering
14:00 - 14:50 Dara/Riona Catch Up (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering
15:30 - 15:50 Mid Year Update - Caragh Hyland

Thursday 10 July
08:30 - 08:55 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
11:00 - 11:30 EMT CC 10.07.2025 (07.04) - Company Secretary 
HBFI
11:30 - 11:45 NTMA Payments - Update (7-04) - Dara Deering
12:30 - 13:15 HBFIL Credit Committee Meeting - 10.07.2025 
(Treasury Dock via Zoom) - Company Secretary HBFI
15:00 - 15:30 Cases Catch Up (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting re Letters (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering

Saturday 12 July

Sunday 13 July
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July 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202514 July 2025 - 
20 July 2025

Monday 14 July

10:00 - 11:00 HOT Forum (MR 07.04 (6) MS Teams Room) - Dara 
Deering

Wednesday 16 July

09:30 - 10:30 EMT Weekly (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI

Friday 18 July

Tuesday 15 July

Thursday 17 July

Saturday 19 July

Sunday 20 July
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July 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202521 July 2025 - 
27 July 2025

Monday 21 July

11:00 - 12:00 EMT CC 21.07.2025 (MR07.04) - Company Secretary 
HBFI

Wednesday 23 July

10:30 - 11:30 EMT Weekly (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI

Friday 25 July
22:00

Tuesday 22 July

Thursday 24 July

10:30 - 11:00 HBFIL Board Meeting 24.07.2025 (Treasury Dock via
Zoom) - Company Secretary HBFI
15:00 - 16:00 EMT CC 24.07.2025 (07.04) - Company Secretary 
HBFI

Saturday 26 July

Sunday 27 July
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July 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202528 July 2025 - 
3 August 2025

Monday 28 July
07:30 - 08:00 Finalise Material for HoR Round 2 Interviews
08:00 - 09:00 Review Draft Material Results 2025
11:00 - 13:00 EMT Formal  (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
14:00 - 15:00 Catch Up - HBFI Mid Year Update 2025 (MR HBFI 
Office (Dublin, IE)) - Caragh Hyland
15:00 - 15:30 Prep PTSB Meeting (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering

Wednesday 30 July
08:00 - 10:00 Media Prep
11:30 - 11:55 LTC Calculations (MR HBFI Office) - Thomas Kearns
12:30 - 14:00 Dara (HBFI)/Deirdre (HFA) Lunch (Cafe en Seine) - 
Dara Deering
15:00 - 16:00 Finalise material results video

Friday 1 August
10:00 - 10:30 Placeholder - H1 announcement prep call 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Elaine Healy
11:00 - 11:50 HBFI Prep Call (KS) (MR HBFI Office) - Cecilia Fourie
12:30 - 13:20 Pre hols call - Placeholder (I will call you on the 
mobile) - Dara Deering
14:00 - 14:50 Print Material for Results and 3IRL

Tuesday 29 July
08:15 - 08:45 Taxi to PTSB - Dara Deering
09:00 - 12:00 HBFI Workshop (PTSB, The Green Room, 56/59 St. 
Stephen's Green, Dublin 2) - 
16:00 - 16:25 HOR Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Laura 
Finnegan

Thursday 31 July
08:30 - 08:55 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
09:30 - 10:00 Catch up - various (Dara's office) - Denise Donovan
10:00 - 11:00 EMT CC 31.07.2025 (07.04) - Company Secretary 
HBFI
11:00 - 11:50 HBFI - Mid Year Update Video Record - Caragh 
Hyland

Saturday 2 August

Sunday 3 August
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August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 20254 August 2025 - 
10 August 2025

Monday 4 August
Bank Holiday

Wednesday 6 August
07:30 - 07:55 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
09:00 - 09:30 Dara/Fergus Catch Up (can catch up by phone if you
are not due in the office) - Dara Deering
10:00 - 12:30 Placeholder: HBFI HoR Interviews (Treasury Dock - 
MR08.03) - Company Secretary HBFI
14:30 - 15:30 HBFI & AIB Meeting (Treasury Dock MR 08.03) - 
Lauren Carey
16:30 - 16:55 HBFI Reforecast (MR HBFI Office) - Denise Donovan

Friday 8 August
11:00 - 12:30 Finalise Candidate Details Head of Risk

Tuesday 5 August
06:30 - 10:30 Hold Business Results

Thursday 7 August
09:00 - 09:25 Pre-leave Update (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Denise Donovan
10:00 - 13:00 Placeholder: HBFI HoR Interviews (Treasury Dock - 
MR08.03) - Company Secretary HBFI
14:30 - 15:30 EMT CC 07.08.2025 (MR07.04) - Company Secretary 
HBFI

Saturday 9 August

Sunday 10 August
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August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 202511 August 2025 - 
17 August 2025

Monday 11 August

Wednesday 13 August
08:00 - 09:00 Review Re-Forecast
09:40 - 10:40 EMT Weekly (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
11:30 - 12:20 H1 Review - Sean (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering
14:30 - 14:55 2025 Reforecast & Interim Financial Statements 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Alan Coyne
15:00 - 15:25 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
16:00 - 17:00 Catch Up (DD Office) - Laura Finnegan

Friday 15 August
09:00 - 11:00 Presentation for Housing Agency Board
14:00 - 14:50 Draft Questions for HBFI Strategy Review

Tuesday 12 August
09:00 - 10:00 H1 Review Fergus (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering

Thursday 14 August
11:45 - 12:30 Pat/Dara Catch Up (Shelborne Hotel) - Dara Deering
12:30 - 14:00 Dara Deering HBFI shelbourne lunch (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Mike O'Halloran
15:00 - 16:00 Stakeholder Engagement catch-up (Dara's office) - 
Fergus Mangan

Saturday 16 August

Sunday 17 August
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August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 202518 August 2025 - 
24 August 2025

Monday 18 August
09:00 - 09:50 Write up Reviews 
11:00 - 13:00 Review EMT Papers
14:00 - 14:50 Prep DOH meeting

Wednesday 20 August
10:00 - 12:00 EMT Formal (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
12:30 - 13:30 
15:30 - 15:55 HBFI & Finance Service Review Meeting  (MR 04.01
(6) MS Teams Room; MR HBFI Office) - Lauryn Neacy

Friday 22 August
09:00 - 10:00 Finalise reforecast presentation for the Board
11:30 - 12:10 Dara/Aileen Catch Up (Dara to call Aileen on the 
mobile) - Dara Deering
14:00 - 14:50 Gender Matters Survey

Tuesday 19 August
11:00 - 13:00 Custom House - DOHLGH/HBFI
11:30 - 12:30 DOHLGH/HBFI (Custom House) - Lauren Carey

Thursday 21 August
09:00 - 09:30 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
15:00 - 16:00 Dara/Riona Catch Up (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering

Saturday 23 August

Sunday 24 August
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August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 202525 August 2025 - 
31 August 2025

Monday 25 August
08:00 - 09:00 Finalise Presentation for the Housing Agency 
Board
10:00 - 11:00 HOT Forum (MR 07.04 (6) MS Teams Room) - Dara 
Deering
12:00 - 12:50 H1 Review Paula (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering

Wednesday 27 August
09:30 - 10:30 EMT Weekly (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
11:00 - 11:15 Discuss Strategic Review Presentation  (Dara's 
Office) - Lauren Carey
11:30 - 12:50 Risk Management Training (RM 8.01) - Aileen Joyce
14:30 - 15:30 EMT - Strategic Review 2026 (in person) (MR 07.04 
(6) MS Teams Room) - Lauren Carey
16:00 - 16:30 Job Architecture - Definitions - Dara Deering

Friday 29 August
14:00 - 14:30 Call with Chair of ARC
15:00 - 16:30 EMT CC (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI

Tuesday 26 August
10:00 - 10:50 H1 Review Denise (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering
15:30 - 16:30 Pay Review Process Discussion (MR HBFI Office 
(Dublin, IE)) - Roisin Downey

Thursday 28 August
08:30 - 08:55 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
14:30 - 15:00 Catch Up/Process Refresher  (MR HBFI Office) - 
Cecilia Fourie

Saturday 30 August

Sunday 31 August
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September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 20251 September 2025 - 
7 September 2025

Monday 1 September
13:30 - 14:30 Dara/Marie catch up. Dara to call Marie (Dara to 
call Marie) - Dara Deering
14:30 - 15:30 HBFI Audit & Risk Committee Meeting 01.09.2024
(Virtual) (Treasury Dock - Via Zoom) - Company Secretary HBFI

Wednesday 3 September
09:30 - 10:30 EMT Weekly (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
12:00 - 14:00 HBFI Board Meeting - 03.09.2024 (Virtual) 
(Treasury Dock, MR 08.01) - Company Secretary HBFI
16:00 - 17:00 Catch Up (DD Office) - Laura Finnegan

Friday 5 September
13:00 - 18:00 Annual Leave

Tuesday 2 September
07:45 - 12:30 Beauchamps: Housing Conference Accelerate 2025
14:30 - 15:30 Quarterly Meeting HBFI - Dept of Finance (MR 
08.03 (8)_Teams_Zoom_Webex Room; MR HBFI Office) - Paula Flinter
16:00 - 17:00 HBFI(L) Board and CC Prep (MR HBFI Office) - Dara 
Deering

Thursday 4 September
09:30 - 10:00 Coffee Catchup (Coffee Dock) - Oonagh Kelly
11:15 - 11:45 Catch up re Reporting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Dara Deering
12:00 - 13:00 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie

Saturday 6 September

Sunday 7 September
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September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 20258 September 2025 - 
14 September 2025

Monday 8 September
08:00 - 08:50 Prep HA Board
10:00 - 10:25 Prep for Thursday's Working Group (MR HBFI 
Office) - Cecilia Fourie
11:30 - 12:50 Risk Management Training (RM: 8.01) - Aileen Joyce
14:30 - 15:30 Dara/Shane 1-1 Meeting (in person) (MR HBFI 
Office) - Lauren Carey

Wednesday 10 September
09:30 - 10:30 EMT Weekly (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
11:30 - 12:30 HBFI/LDA catch-up (LDA Offices ) - Lauren Carey
16:30 - 17:30 Discussion on draft findings from  

 
(MR 00.03 (10)) - Aislinn Redmond

Friday 12 September
12:30 - 13:00 Call with Damien Quigley
14:00 - 15:00 Induction Slides for New Board Director

Tuesday 9 September
09:45 - 12:15 Presentation to the Housing Agency Board (Mount
Street)
14:30 - 14:55 Review IA draft findings (Dara's office) - Aileen 
Joyce

Thursday 11 September
08:30 - 08:55 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
09:30 - 10:30 Frank O'Connor & Dara Deering (MR 08.06) - 
Jessica Sheridan
11:00 - 12:00 Planning Sessions (MR HBFI Office) - Cecilia Fourie
14:30 - 15:30 EMT CC 11.09.2025 (07.04 ) - Company Secretary 
HBFI
15:30 - 15:55 Draft Strategy Paper (Dara's office) - Sean Alger
16:30 - 17:00 Dara/Aileen Catch Up (Aileen to call Dara) - Dara 
Deering
18:00 - 20:00 From Invisible to Invaluable - Build a Personal 
Brand That Opens Doors Professional Women's Network ( ) - 
learning@ntma.ie
18:00 - 20:00 PWN x NTMA Event: Build a Personal Brand That 
Opens Doors  (Treasury Dock, 8th Floor) - Leticia Marti

Saturday 13 September

Sunday 14 September
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September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202515 September 2025 - 
21 September 2025

Monday 15 September
10:00 - 11:00 HOT Forum (MR 07.04 (6) MS Teams Room) - Dara 
Deering
11:30 - 12:00 Peak Funding transactions (MR HBFI Office) - 
Denise Donovan

Wednesday 17 September
09:30 - 10:30 EMT Weekly (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
11:00 - 12:00 Dara/Aileen 1-1 Meeting (in person) (MR HBFI 
Office) - Lauren Carey
12:00 - 12:30 Dara/Marie Catch Up (Dara to call Marie) - Dara 
Deering
14:00 - 14:30 Stakeholder engagement follow-up (Dara's office) -
Fergus Mangan
16:00 - 17:00 Catch Up (DD Office) - Laura Finnegan

Friday 19 September
10:00 - 11:00 Pre Hols Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Dara 
Deering

Tuesday 16 September
14:30 - 15:00 Dara/Aileen Catch Up (Aileen to call Dara on the 
Mobile) - Dara Deering

Thursday 18 September
08:30 - 08:55 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
10:00 - 11:30 EMT Risk  (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
12:00 - 12:25 Compliance Periodic Meeting (HBFI) (MR 06.07 (8) 
MS Teams Room) - Ciara Murphy
14:30 - 15:30 Placeholder: EMT CC (MR07.04) - Company 
Secretary HBFI

Saturday 20 September

Sunday 21 September
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September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202522 September 2025 - 
28 September 2025

Monday 22 September
08:00 - 09:00 IA report
09:00 - 10:00 Slides for meeting with AIB
11:00 - 13:00 EMT Formal  (MR07.04) - Company Secretary HBFI
14:00 - 14:45 HBFI - Fexco Annual review of services (Treasury 
Dock - MR 08.07 ) - Denise Donovan
15:00 - 15:50 HBFI Way catch-u (MR HBFI Office) - Fergus Mangan

Wednesday 24 September
08:30 - 09:30 Dara/Ian Catch Up (Coffee Dock -1) - Dara Deering
10:30 - 11:00 Funding (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering
12:00 - 13:00 Dara/Riona Pre Holiday Catch Up (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Dara Deering
14:00 - 14:30 Dara/Aileen Catch Up (Dara's Office) - Dara Deering
15:00 - 16:00 EMT CC 25.09.2025 (MR 07.04) - Company Secretary 
HBFI

Friday 26 September
10:30 - 12:30 Cathy Bryce AIB at 11  (AIB Molesworth Street) - 
Dara Deering
16:30 - 18:20 Release 24 - please stay out of CRM for the 
duration - Helen O'Sullivan

Tuesday 23 September
09:30 - 10:00 Dara/ 
10:00 - 11:00 Dara/Marie Therese 1-1 Meeting (in person) (MR 
HBFI Office) - Lauren Carey
11:00 - 11:50 Danske/ISIF Funding (MR HBFI Office) - Dara 
Deering
12:45 - 14:30 Michael Broderick lunch at 1 pm (Marker Hotel)
15:00 - 16:00 Dara/David O'Doherty 1-1 Meeting (in person) 
(MR HBFI Office) - Lauren Carey

Thursday 25 September
08:30 - 08:55 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
10:00 - 11:00 Dara/David 1-1 Meeting (in person) (MR HBFI 
Office) - Lauren Carey
12:00 - 12:30 Dara/Aislinn Catch Up (Dara Catch Up) - Dara 
Deering
15:00 - 16:00 Gender Matters - Workshop & Brainstorming 
(Training Room 1) - Leticia Marti
16:00 - 17:00 Catch Up (DD Office) - Laura Finnegan

Saturday 27 September

Sunday 28 September
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September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202529 September 2025 - 
5 October 2025

Monday 29 September
09:30 - 10:00 Dara/Michelle Catch Up (Dara to call Michelle on the
Mobile) - Dara Deering
12:00 - 12:45 Dara/Aileen Pre ARC/Board Catch Up (Dara's 
Office) - Dara Deering
14:00 - 15:00 Dara/Ken Catch Up (MR HBFI Office) - Dara Deering
15:00 - 15:50 Catch up re SME Research (Dara's Office) - Dara 
Deering
17:00 - 17:50 CRM downtime required for VNet Support change
- Please stay out of CRM for duration - Helen O'Sullivan

Wednesday 1 October
11:30 - 12:00 Catch Up Dara/Oonagh (MR HR Office) - Oonagh 
Kelly
15:15 - 15:35 Gender Matters Catch Up (MR Legal Office) - John 
Barrett
16:00 - 17:00 Catch Up (DD Office) - Laura Finnegan

Friday 3 October
10:00 - 10:45 Review of docs (MR HBFI Office) - Paula Flinter
11:00 - 11:50 Board De-Brief - Call with Cecilia
12:00 - 12:50 Call with Aileen Joyce

Tuesday 30 September
09:30 - 10:00 Dara/Marie Pre Board Catch Up (Dara to call Marie 
on the mobile) - Dara Deering
11:00 - 11:25 Development costs / the sales price info  (Dara's 
Office) - Brendan Fitzpatrick
12:00 - 12:30 Dara/Thomas pre Board Catch Up (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Dara Deering
14:00 - 15:00 Dara/Fergus Board Prep (Dara's Office) - Dara 
Deering
15:00 - 16:00 Board Prep

Thursday 2 October
08:30 - 08:55 Cosec Catch Up (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cecilia 
Fourie
09:00 - 10:00 EMT CC 02.10.2025 (07.04 ) - Company Secretary 
HBFI
12:00 - 13:30 HBFI Audit & Risk Committee Meeting 02.10.2024
(In person) (Treasury Dock, MR 08.01) - Company Secretary HBFI
14:00 - 18:00 HBFI Board Meeting - 02.10.2024 (In person) 
(Treasury Dock, MR 08.01) - Company Secretary HBFI

Saturday 4 October

Sunday 5 October




